OMI

The One that was Lost

Paddy O ‘Brien (Ireland — Tipperary — Nenagh)

Bm

i 1

IP_ 1
I

N
I

T
I

-
-
]

Py
»
I
[

9%
A

Em

f) 4

D" AR VI W

AN T Qv
O

2

’2 Em

’ 1

’1 Em

f i a
T

Bm

ANV
D)
0

ANV

L 1
L £
m
| 188
| 188
| 10
| 188
| 108
[ YR pyal
[ 108
| 188
|1 <
oL §
x|
o 9

Em

Py

£ o

Bm

Bm

e

Em

Em

P
o

f#

Py
e

Bm

Bm

Em




